
SCALES OF FEES FOR DIFFERENT MEDICAL REPORTS 
 
Fees for full medical Report (FMR) 
 
Sum Proposed Ranges Fees for FMR 
Up to Rs.3,00,000  Rs.60 
Rs.3,00,001 to Rs.15,00,000  Rs.70 
Rs.15,00,001 to Rs.24,99,999  Rs.95 
Rs.25,00,000 and above  Rs.120 
FMR conducted by DMR/ZMR 
(For Cases where sum under 
consideration (SUC) is Rs.25 lacs and 
above)  

 Rs.120 

 
Charges for special Reports 
 
Nature of Report   Charges 
Manual requirements 
X-ray of chest with Report 
Ecg with report (at rest) 
Computerised Treadmill (CTMT) with 
report 
Haemogram 
Lipidogram 
BST-Fasting +PGBS or post prandial 
SBT-12 
SBT-12 WITH Tridot test for HIV 
SBT-18 
Routine urine Analysis 
Elisa for HIV 
Tridot test for HIV 
Pulmonary Function test 
Other Reports 
 
Physician’s Report- for each part 

  Rs. 
  85 
  90 
  800 
  
  80 
  170 
  80 
  700 
  600 
  1000 
  30 
  250 
  150 
  400 
 
 
  65 
 

 
Note: Vide C.O.cir Ref.; Act/1912/4 dt. 10/11/2003, reimbursement of special report charges 
on completion of proposal can be made to the agent / corporate agent / brokers / proposers 
on the basis of receipts submitted and certain conditions. 
 
 
 
 



Charges for special Reports- Contd. 
 
Nature Of Report  

 Charges 
Questionnaire 
 
CNS Questionnaire 
Deformity Questionnaire 
Opthalmic Questionnaire 
 
 
Other than Manual Requirements 
 
 
Report on X-ray (plain) of G.U. Tract (2 plates) (KUB) 
Report on X-ray of stomach and Duedendum (Barium Meal) (5 plates) 
Report on X-ray of caecum and colon (Ba. Enema) (2 Plates) 
Report on Intravenous Pyelography (5 Plates) 
Report on Cholecystography (5 plates) 
X-ray on hip and joints in A.P. and Lateral Views (2 plates ) 
X-ray of Dorsal spine (2 plates) 
2D Echo with colour Doppler 
Special Blood sugar Test -2 Readings 
G.T.T. of urine 
Blood urea Report  
SGOT 
SGPT 
Serum Triglycerides 
Serum Billrubin 
Serum Proteins (Albumin & Globulin) 
Serum Glycosylated HB% 
Stool Examination 
ESR Report of Blood 
WBC Differential count 
Australian Antigen Test 
CBC /ESR with HB% & peripheral smear 
VDRL 
Serum Cholesterol 
Serum Creatinine 
Serum Amylase 
Acid Phosphatase 
 
Stress Thallium Test 
Angiography 
Audiogram 
C.T. Scan of brain & C.T. Scan of chest (vide c.o. cir Ref.; Act/CUS 
dt.23/1/03) 

 
 
 65 
 65 
 65 
 
 
 
 170 
 450  
 250    
 550 
 450  
 170    
 170 
 800  
 80    
 45 
 45 
 45 
 45 
 70 
 45 
 80 
 100 
 30 
 30 
 30 
 70 
 55 
 50 
 50 
 50 
 50 
 50  
   
 5000 
 10000 
 100 
 
 2000 



Gama (GTT) 
 
 
USG of abdomen / pelvis 
USG of KUB 
T3, T4 TSH 
  

 150 
 
 750 
 500 
 500 

  
  The above amount should be not exceed ceiling of Rs. 4%0 and provided the said 
reports are carried out on the advice of Medical Officers at CUS, Central Office. (vide C.O. 
letter dated 10/07/2003) 
  


