SCALES OF FEES FOR DIFFERENT MEDICAL REPORTS

Fees for full medical Report (FMR)

Sum Proposed Ranges	Fees for FMR
Up to Rs.3,00,000	Rs.60
Rs.3,00,001 to Rs.15,00,000	Rs.70
Rs.15,00,001 to Rs.24,99,999	Rs.95
Rs.25,00,000 and above	Rs.120
FMR conducted by DMR/ZMR (For Cases where sum under	Rs.120
consideration (SUC) is Rs.25 lacs and	
above)	

Charges for special Reports

Nature of Report	Charges
Manual requirements	Rs.
X-ray of chest with Report	85
Ecg with report (at rest)	90
Computerised Treadmill (CTMT) with	800
report	
Haemogram	80
Lipidogram	170
BST-Fasting +PGBS or post prandial	80
SBT-12	700
SBT-12 WITH Tridot test for HIV	600
SBT-18	1000
Routine urine Analysis	30
Elisa for HIV	250
Tridot test for HIV	150
Pulmonary Function test	400
Other Reports	
Physician's Report- for each part	65

Note: Vide C.O.cir Ref.; Act/1912/4 dt. 10/11/2003, reimbursement of special report charges on completion of proposal can be made to the agent / corporate agent / brokers / proposers on the basis of receipts submitted and certain conditions.

Charges for special Reports- Contd.

Nature Of Report	
	Charges
Questionnaire	
CNS Questionnaire	65
Deformity Questionnaire	65
Opthalmic Questionnaire	65
Other than Manual Requirements	
Report on X-ray (plain) of G.U. Tract (2 plates) (KUB)	170
Report on X-ray of stomach and Duedendum (Barium Meal) (5 plates)	450
Report on X-ray of caecum and colon (Ba. Enema) (2 Plates)	250
Report on Intravenous Pyelography (5 Plates)	550
Report on Cholecystography (5 plates)	450
X-ray on hip and joints in A.P. and Lateral Views (2 plates)	170
X-ray of Dorsal spine (2 plates)	170
2D Echo with colour Doppler	800
Special Blood sugar Test -2 Readings	80
G.T.T. of urine	45
Blood urea Report SGOT	45 45
SGPT	45
Serum Triglycerides	70
Serum Billrubin	45
Serum Proteins (Albumin & Globulin)	80
Serum Glycosylated HB%	100
Stool Examination	30
ESR Report of Blood	30
WBC Differential count	30
Australian Antigen Test	70
CBC /ESR with HB% & peripheral smear	55
VDRL	50
Serum Cholesterol	50
Serum Creatinine	50
Serum Amylase	50
Acid Phosphatase	50
Stress Thallium Test	5000
Angiography	10000
Audiogram	100
C.T. Scan of brain & C.T. Scan of chest (vide c.o. cir Ref.; Act/CUS	
dt.23/1/03)	2000

Gama (GTT)	150
	750
USG of abdomen / pelvis	500
USG of KUB T3, T4 TSH	500

The above amount should be not exceed ceiling of Rs. 4%0 and provided the said reports are carried out on the advice of Medical Officers at CUS, Central Office. (vide C.O. letter dated 10/07/2003)